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Technische Daten: BOLD300

BOLD300
BOLD
freistehend
Modern

Holz
01.97153.000
490x1010x420 mm
130 kg

35cm

7 kW

2,3 kW

9 kW

140 m3

80 %

0.10 %

33 (mg/Nm3)
150 mm

850 mm
Anschluss oben oder hinten
12 mbar

5.6 g/s

300 mm

250 mm

800 mm
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